
N NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS MARCA EQUIPO TOTAL NAVARRA JEREZ JEREZ 2 VAL 1 VAL 2 JEREZ 
1 96 MORALES, PACO YAMAHA BRITISH CARRERA TEAM 125 0 25 25 25 25 25

2 7 ESTEVE ESTMAGES, JORDI YAMAHA TBA 76 0 20 20 20 0 16

3 6 URENDA CORONA, RAFAEL YAMAHA HOLIDAYS 69 0 13 16 13 16 11

4 113 FERRER FELIPE, ENRIQUE YAMAHA GV STRATOS RACING 66 20 11 13 11 11 0

5 34 NICHOLSON, JEREMY LARRY YAMAHA BRITISH CARRERA TEAM 44 0 9 9 8 10 8

6 78 JIMENEZ CANTALEJO, FELIPE YAMAHA Almaracing.Hnos Jimenez 
Team 42 11 6 7 6 6 6

7 10 CORTES VARA, MIGUEL YAMAHA MDR COMPETICION 41 25 16 0 0 0 0

8 56 ROMERO GUILLAMON. RAUL YAMAHA DAYAM77 RACING TEAM 41 13 0 11 10 7 0

9 20 JOSE MANUEL PEREZ ALCANTARILLA YAMAHA TALLER PEPO 36 0 0 0 16 20 0

10 23 DALL´ARA, ANACLETO YAMAHA GV STRATOS RACING 35 16 10 0 0 0 9

11 17 GARRIDO, JULIAN YAMAHA 3J RACING TEAM 34 0 8 8 9 9 0

12 35 JOEL ANTONIO ENRIQUEZ V YAMAHA EFREN VAZQUEZ MOTO 
ACADEMY 22 0 0 0 7 8 7

13 12 LEYNINGER, JULIEN YAMAHA LCR ENDURANCE 20 0 0 0 0 0 20

14 58 JIMENEZ PASTOR, JUAN MARCIAL YAMAHA MARCIAL RACING 19 0 5 6 4 4 0

15 73 VERCHER, FLORENT YAMAHA LCR ENDURANCE 13 0 0 0 0 0 13

16 123 PEARCE, DEAN MICHAEL YAMAHA BRITISH CARRERA TEAM 10 0 0 10 0 0 0

17 24 ROIG FERNANDEZ, JOSE VICENTE YAMAHA 3J RACING TEAM 10 0 0 0 5 5 0

18 41 ROPERO, DANIEL YAMAHA SOCIDENT-ARCO 10 0 0 0 0 0 10

19 28 DOMINGUEZ MOYA, ALVARO YAMAHA TBA 7 0 7 0 0 0 0
20 661 LE GALLO, PHILIPPE YAMAHA SP57 RACING TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 NP
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CLASIFICACION MASTER

N NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS MARCA EQUIPO TOTAL NAVARRA JEREZ JEREZ 2 VAL1 VALENCIA JEREZ
1 6 URENDA CORONA, RAFAEL YAMAHA HOLIDAYS 111 0 20 25 25 25 16
2 34 NICHOLSON, JEREMY LARRY YAMAHA BRITISH CARRERA TEAM 85 0 16 16 20 20 13
3 58 JIMENEZ PASTOR, JUAN MARCIAL YAMAHA MARCIAL RACING 58 0 13 13 16 16 0
4 10 CORTES VARA, MIGUEL YAMAHA MDR COMPETICION 50 25 25 0 0 0 0
5 123 PEARCE, DEAN MICHAEL YAMAHA BRITISH CARRERA TEAM 20 0 0 20 0 0 0
6 12 LEYNINGER, JULIEN YAMAHA LCR ENDURANCE 25 0 0 0 0 0 25
7 73 VERCHER, FLORENT YAMAHA LCR ENDURANCE 20 0 0 0 0 0 20

CLASIFICACION ROOKIE

N NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS MARCA EQUIPO TOTAL NAVARRA JEREZ JEREZ 2 VAL 1 VALENCIA JEREZ
1 113 KIKE FERRER YAMAHA GV STRATOS RACING 115 25 25 25 20 20 0
2 78 FELIPE JIMENEZ YAMAHA ALMA RACING TEAM 70 13 11 13 10 10 13
3 56 RAUL ROMERO YAMAHA DAYAM77 RACING TEAM 63 16 0 20 16 11 0
4 17 JULIAN GARRIDO YAMAHA 3J RACING 61 0 16 16 13 16 0
5 23 CLAY DALL´ARA YAMAHA GV STRATOS RACING 60 20 20 0 0 0 20

6 20 JOSE MANUEL PEREZ ALCANTARILLA YAMAHA TALLER PEPO 50 0 0 0 25 25 0
7 35 JOEL ANTONIO ENRIQUEZ V YAMAHA EFREN VAZQUEZ MOTO ACADEMY 40 11 13 16
8 41 ROPERO, DANIEL YAMAHA SOCIDENT ARCO 25 0 0 0 0 0 25
9 28 JOSE VICENTE ROIG YAMAHA 3J RACING 18 0 0 0 9 9 0
10 24 ALVARO DOMINGUEZ YAMAHA TBA 13 0 13 0 0 0
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